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Fiscal Note

Projections
FY 2011-12  FY 2012-13 FY 2013-14

Net Cost (Savings)
$0 ($54,787) ($59,048)

Genera Fund
Highway Fund $0 ($106,950) ($96,255)
Revenue
General Fund $0 $54,787 $59,048
Highway Fund $0 $106,950 $96,255
$0 $1,539 $1,742

Other Special Revenue Funds

Fiscal Detail and Notes

Projections
FY 2014-15

($59,048)
($96,255)

$59,048
$96,255
$1,742

This bill as amended increases the reinstatement fee of ajuvenile provisional license holder for a conviction listed in
the habitual offender law from $50 to $350 and would result in an increase in General Fund revenue and Highway
Fund revenue in fiscal year 2012-13 of $13,050 and $106,950, respectively. Theincreasein Genera Fund fine

revenue is estimated to be $41,737 in fiscal year 2012-13.
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